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Y Annexure-l

8E,2022-23

Name of the Department: State Transport
Rs. in lakh

8E.2022-23Estimated
Cost

st
No

Projects/ Schemes

2 4J
1

t.

A.
Normal Plan Activities

1 10.001 10.00
1

50 00 50.00
2

120 00120 00
3

110001 10.00
4

22 0022 00
5

Automobile
Ga & FIP test bench.

rolife and rate contract.

1'RP

NNRUM & E 75.00 75.00
6

30 0030 00
7

5.005.00
8

100 00 100.00o

staff
connection

Procurement
622.00 622.00Total

atS under Da
New Schemes

vehicles shed cum 100.00
10

40.00 40.00
11

20.0020 00
12

25 0025 00
13

30.0030.00
14

10 00 '10.00
15

15.0015.00
lCr

6.00 600
tt

40.0040 00
18

30 0030.00
19

15.00 15.00
IU

25.0025.00
21

14.0014.00
22

8.00 8.00
ZJ

378.00378.00
1000.001000.00

lt

500.000.00
1

0.00 500.00

ilt
55.22

1

55.220.00

Bomdila

1st

Total

Total

Bu

She nderU Satshednte watSub station/cou

tanSNItI CWSBT & 5installCCTV atation

shed cum book counter at doimara

un. 1stretai wall at

dLnd build ovationrenboundaC/o wa
STSat tanexteof counsron nterConstruction

Ca forward liabilities of LFY

Announcement

Procurement of

2ndC/o bus station at

Unified ticket solution

C/o toilet at NRISBT
Vehicles

Namsai.ir and maintenance of office build

Nabam statue at NRISBT
Renovation of district stations Khonsa.

at GM office.n of water

Total
Total

1-22SI

1000.00 1555.22Grand Total l+ll+ll

100 00


